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ID No. Src Date Memo Debit Credit Job No. Net Activity Ending Balance

9-1000 Interest Expense

Beginning Balance: $0.00  

SC170720 CD 17/07/2020 Interst Paid $0.52 $0.52  

SC300920 CD 31/07/2020 Interest Paid $5.76 $6.28  

SC300920 CD 31/08/2020 Interest Paid $4.53 $10.81  

EFT CD 01/12/2020 De Marco Super Fund $3,120.00 $3,130.81  

SC171220 CD 17/12/2020 Interest Paid $2.85 $3,133.66  

SC180121 CD 18/01/2021 Interest Paid $0.53 $3,134.19  

SC170221 CD 17/02/2021 Interest Paid $5.11 $3,139.30  

SC310321 CD 26/02/2021 Interest Paid $3.68 $3,142.98  

SC170321 CD 17/03/2021 Interest Paid $0.68 $3,143.66  

SC310321 CD 31/03/2021 Interest Paid $9.34 $3,153.00  

SC310321 CD 31/03/2021 Interest Paid $0.13 $3,153.13  

SC300621 CD 30/04/2021 Interest Paid $26.12 $3,179.25  

SC300621 CD 31/05/2021 Interest Paid $28.16 $3,207.41  

SC300621 CD 30/06/2021 Interest Paid $8.57 $3,215.98  

$3,215.98 $0.00 $3,215.98  $3,215.98  Total :

$3,215.98 $0.00Grand Total :
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